SB0510/693524/1

BY: Delegate D. Jones

$\underline{\text{AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL } 510}$

(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 1, in line 15, strike "\$20,000" and substitute "\$17,000"; in line 16, strike "\$19,000" and substitute "\$16,000"; and in line 18, strike "\$18,000" and substitute "\$15,000".